:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8529559

Feb 29, 2024 - 03:53 (UTC)

In epoch 266,548 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 635223 - 0.018201296 ETH®
62.71 USD

2 635224 - 0.018203120 ETH®
62.72 USD

3 635225 - 0.018195600 ETH&®
62.69 USD

4 635226 - 0.018184725 ETH®
62.65 USD

S 635227 - 0.018200958 ETH®
62.71 USD

6 635228 - 0.018206053 ETH®
62.73 USD

7 635229 - 0.018203110 ETH®
62.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8529559
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/266548
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635223
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635224
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635225
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635226
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635227
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635228
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635229

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

635230

635234

Validator Id

1183226

Amount

- 0.018186414
62.66 USD

- 0.018155533
62.55 USD

- 0.018171199
62.61 USD

- 0.018245807
62.86 USD

- 0.018187788
62.66 USD

- 0.018185866
62.66 USD

- 0.018144216
62.51 USD

- 0.018231910
62.82 USD

- 0.061890183
213.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.043879248
151.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635230
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635231
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635232
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635233
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635234
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635235
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635236
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635237
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/635238
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1183226

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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